


High Energy Nuclear Physics With Spectator Tagging / Program

Monday, March 9, 2015

High Energy Nuclear Physics With Spectator Tagging

Monday, March 9, 2015

Nuclear Structure in High Energy Processes - OCNPS/PSB 1100 (1:30 PM - 6:00 PM)

-Conveners: Mark Strikman

time

1:30PM
2:05 PM
2:15PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:30PM
4:05 PM
4:15 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:35 PM
5:45 PM

fid] title

[7] Light-Front Structure of Deuterium from NN Interactions

Questions, Discussion

[17] Covariant Formulation of the Deuteron
Questions, Discussion

Coffee

[2] Spin Structure with Polarized 3He

Questions, Discussion

[18] Light-front structure of 3He

Questions, Discussion

[19] Effective Field Theory Methods for light nuclei
Questions, Discussion

General Discussion

Page 1

presenter

MILLER, Gerald

Prof. VAN ORDEN, Wally

CATES, Gordon

Prof. SCOPETTA, Sergio

Dr PASTORE, Saori



