## High Energy Nuclear Physics With Spectator Tagging

## Monday, March 9, 2015

## Nuclear Structure in High Energy Processes - OCNPS/PSB 1100 (1:30 PM - 6:00 PM)

## -Conveners: Mark Strikman

time	[id] title	presenter
1:30 PM	[7] Light-Front Structure of Deuterium from NN Interactions	MILLER, Gerald
2:05 PM	Questions, Discussion	
2:15 PM	[17] Covariant Formulation of the Deuteron	Prof. VAN ORDEN, Wally
2:50 PM	Questions, Discussion	
3:00 PM	Coffee	
3:30 PM	[2] Spin Structure with Polarized 3He	CATES, Gordon
4:05 PM	Questions, Discussion	
4:15 PM	[18] Light-front structure of 3He	Prof. SCOPETTA, Sergio
4:50 PM	Questions, Discussion	
5:00 PM	[19] Effective Field Theory Methods for light nuclei	Dr PASTORE, Saori
5:35 PM	Questions, Discussion	
5:45 PM	General Discussion	